Shaft Support Rail Units
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TBS/SBS

Case Hardened Shafts

Shaft Length

Shaft Size

Material

1500

SS- 30-

Part No.

Material:-
Standard: SUJ-2 SS:SUS-440 Pipe Shaft: SUJ-2
|

*Customized Machining is available.

Pipe Shaft ID
(D,mm)

Pipe Shaft OD
(D,mm)

PS-10
PS-12

Stainless Steel Shafts
(D,mm)

SS-3
SS-4

Standard Shafts
(D,mm)

53
S-4

PS-13
PS-16
PS-20
PS-25
PS-30
PS-35
PS-40

SS-5
SS-6
SS-8
SS-10
SS$-12
S§-13

S-5
S-6
S-8
S-10
S-12

S-13
S-16
S-20
S-25
S-30
S-35
S-40
S-50
S-60

SS-16

SS-20 PS-50

S§-25
SS-30
SS$-35
SS-40

PS-60

For all shafts:
Surface Hardness: HRC 58 - 63
OD Tolerance: ~ -0.009 to -0.031

Visit www.snblinear.com for more information.
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Lead Screw Shaft

Shaft Support Units
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Ball Screw Support Units (Fixed Side)

Ball Screw Support Units (Supported Side)

Miniature Coupling (MST, MOL etc)
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